IMADA CO., LTD
Tension/ Compression Load cell DPU series
1 / 7
2025/5/29
Tension and Compression Load cell DPU/DPUH series
*1 Hoisting attachment for load cells EB series is sold separately. Refer to each specification for detail.
*  When an only load cell ordered, standard attachments such as small hook A-1/S-1 are not included.
 For attachments included with the sensor separate type force gauge (ZTS/ZTA-DPU/DPUH), please refer to each specification.

Tension/ Compression Load cell DPU series
3 / 7
2025/5/29
[Models of sensors combined with indicators (Separated sensor models)]
Model
Capacity
Accuracy
(*1)
Display Resolution
ZTS ZTA FA Plus2
ZTS-DPU-2N ZTA-DPU-2N FAP2-DPU-2N 2N
+/-0.2%F.S.
or less
2.000N(2000mN) 0.001N(1mN)
ZTS-DPU-5N ZTA-DPU-5N FAP2-DPU-5N 5N 5.000N(5000mN) 0.001N(1mN)
ZTS-DPU-10N ZTA-DPU-10N FAP2-DPU-10N 10N 10.00N 0.01N
ZTS-DPU-20N ZTA-DPU-20N FAP2-DPU-20N 20N 20.00N 0.01N
ZTS-DPU-50N ZTA-DPU-50N FAP2-DPU-50N 50N 50.00N 0.01N
ZTS-DPU-100N ZTA-DPU-100N FAP2-DPU-100N 100N 100.0N 0.1N
ZTS-DPU-200N ZTA-DPU-200N FAP2-DPU-200N 200N 200.0N 0.1N
ZTS-DPU-500N ZTA-DPU-500N FAP2-DPU-500N 500N 500.0N 0.1N
ZTA-DPUH-1000N ZTS-DPUH-1000N FAP2-DPUH-1000N 1000N
+/-0.25%F.S.
or less
1000N(1.000kN) 1N(0.001kN)

reduce the risk of breakage during bending.
*1 Put Cable Length before “m” of Code. The order increment of the optional cable length is every meter.
*2 The cable length is the sum of the standard cable length and the extended cable one.
*  To maintain the signal quality, the cable length is limited.
*  When ordering cable option, add the cable option code before the connector shape code.
For example, when ordering DPU-5N-5P with 10m cable length, the product model is “DPU-5N-10m-5P”.
*  For DPUH series, a relay cable for extension is available. Please refer to “Options Available for Load cell Cable” for details.
Model Capacity Safe overload rating Measuring shaft Included nut
DPU-2N 2N
150%
M6 P1.0
(Coarse thread)
Thread length: 7.5mm
N/A
DPU-5N 5N
DPU-10N 10N
200%
DPU-20N 20N
DPU-50N 50N
DPU-100N 100N
DPU-200N 200N
DPU-500N 500N
DPUH-1000N 1000N
150%
M10 P1.5
(Coarse thread)

6 / 7
2025/5/29
[Dimensions]
 DPU-2N to 500N
Unit: mm
DPUH-1000N to 20kN
Model A B C D E F: Female screw G: Female screw H: Measuring shaft
DPUH-1000N 85 58 20 26 40
M12 P1.75 Depth:15
(Coarse thread)
M5 P0.8 Depth 8
(Coarse thread)
M10 P1.5
(Coarse thread)
Thread length: 15
DPUH-2000N 85 58 20 26 40
DPUH-5000N 85 58 20 26 40
DPUH-10kN 105 78 32 38 60 M18 P1.5 Depth:22
(Fine pitch thread)
M6 P1.0 Depth:10